Caverna Youth League

Greer Atwell Scholarship Fund

Greer Atwell Scholarship Fund: Yes, I would like to contribute \$5.00,\$10.00,or other \$ to The Greer Atwell scholarship fund. This fund allows children from Cave City / Horse Cave area to participate in athletics who financially may not be able to participate. Please contact Joyce Rice Thank you for your donation!			
		Parent/Guardian Participation: I/We understand that the Caverna Youth League Athletics Program	
		conducts fund raising and volunteering activities in addition to the registration fee and that each	
• • • •	rticipate. I/We are willing to participate in the following activities for		
the Caverna Youth League Athletic	cs Program (circle area of interest):		
Coach Asst. Coach Referee	Gate Attendant Concessions Operate clock		
Fundraiser committee	Cheerleading Coordinator		
Release for Injuries & Parent Code of Ethics: I/We hereby assume all risks and hazards incidental to my child's participation in the Caverna Youth League Program, including transportation to and from activities. I waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and agree to hold harmless the C.Y.L Athletics Program, the organizers, supervisors, referees, directors, participants, and persons transporting my child to or from such activities from any claims arising out of injury to my child. Additionally, I have read and understand the requirements and expectations of the Caverna Youth League Athletics Program Parent Code of Ethics.			
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date		
OFFICE USE Only: Cash	_ Check # Amt Paid Date Initial		
,			
Greer Atwell Scholarship Fund: CashCheck #Amt Paid Initial			